––
IEV12/14D
Drivers for the control of unipolar EEV PN 11/18 JUNE
Product News 11/18 1 / 8
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY - EmersonClimate.eu - Dixell@Emerson.com
Dixell presents new IEV drivers designed for the control
of the unipolar motorized expansion valves.
The IEV controller family enables optimal control of the

 Product News 11/18 8 / 8
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY - EmersonClimate.eu - Dixell@Emerson.com
6. How to order
I E V 1 _ D –  1 B C D 0
B C D
Temperature probe Pressure probe Measurement unit
P PT1000 0 0÷5V 0 °C/bar
N NTC 1 4÷20mA 1 °F/PSI
7. Prices
Please contact our sales department for prices and further information.
8. Availability and orders
The models are available; please contact our sales department for delivery time.